
22073
ZF 2050 A / 2.467:1
679 kW/1800 rpm

ZF
2050A
2,467:1
679 kW

1800 rpm
50014799 

Running taken out

Brand Gearbox 
Model Gearbox 
Ratio
Power
RPM
Serial Number 
General condition 
Features
Flexible Coupling 
SAE Housing 
Controls 
Brackets
Oil cooler 

Weight (kg)
390

Dimensions (cm)
90 x 80 x 90

EQUIPMENT

Amsterdam Alexandria Marine 

Boekweitstraat 17 

2153 GK, Nieuw Vennep 

The Netherlands

+31(0)252514588  

info@aam-equipment.nl
www.aam-equipment.nl

www.aam-consulting.nl


